(polinija sna godil je)	DIIV R	ΩΔ	RD S	SALES	QUOTE			
implessikninger	BUI D					3.8		
Buying	Panola County #4			Contractor:	Bane Machinery	_		
Agency: Contact	Dale LaGrone			Prepared By:	Phil Bane	Phil Bane		
Person: Phone:	903-693-0385			Phone:	903-597-6641			
Location	Carthage, Texas 75633			Contract No.:	597-19			
City, State:	Tuesday, September 1, 2020			Product				
Date:	ruesday, September 1		-l-a CVE	Code:	vator with Cab			
Froduct Description:	Accommodated Statistical Altrice States	KOD!	BICO SKS			ill (m.)		
	11 (4 E) ?					S	78,770.00	
	energy intestigated to the party of the part		oddition	al choot(s) i	f necessary)	-deriver		
	ed Options (Itemize below and	attach	Cost	Code	Description		Cost	
Code	Description	- - s				\$	-	
		\$	 -	 -		\$		
		\$		1		\$	-	
		\$				\$		
		\$	-			\$	-	
. <u> </u>					Subtotal B:	\$		
workers		*4	* '2, "4)			ic the		
C. Unpubli	ished Options (Itemize below a	nd atta		ional sneet(S) IT necessary) Description	Τ-	Cost	
Code	Description		Cost	Code	Geith 48" Ditch Cleaning Bucket	 s	1,762,88	
ļ	Geith Hyd Coupler	\$	4,983.14		Gelli 48 Dilen Grating Bucket	\$	-	
	Geith MP Hyd Thumb	\$	2,514.11	₩		\$	-	
	Geith 24" Bucket	\$	1,397.28	<u> </u>	Subtotal C	حضيا	\$10,657.41	
Section 1 and 2 Sec	建筑建筑和市场上,1000年						0.00 K 5 K	
D. Discour					·	,		
28%	Section A					\$	(22,055.60)	
0%	Section B					\$_	•	
0%	Section C					\$	-	
			- 11	an decimentos	Subtotal D	: \$ 	(22,055.60)	
5	Charge (Freight PD)	g. Dro			國際語言 铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁铁			
1	uipment Charges (Freight, PDI	G FIE	P4 0101)			\$	1,250.00	
PDI & Prep Freight to Customer						\$	600.00	
LISIGHT TO CU	alowe.					\$	-	
						\$	<u> </u>	
						\$	•	
						\$		
			-			\$	-	
					Subtotal G	\$	1,850.00	
# - A. MAY	医皮肤	A y		中川島西北地	Total Purchase Price	* \$	69,221.81	
PO# to be	made out to George P. Bane	inc.			total i aldinado i mod	- Karina		
Accepted	\mathcal{L}_{α}	me	1/3		Cush. Tudas			
by:	Jele ann A	000	· <u> </u>	_ 	County Judge			
	Signature							

Melanie Earle

From:

Connie Burkett < Connie.Burkett@tasb.org>

Sent:

Thursday, September 10, 2020 11:32 AM

To:

Melanie Earle

Subject:

FW: Buyboard quote

Attachments:

Buyboard Quote.pdf

Information is in compliance with the vendor's BuyBoard contract.

Respectfully,

Connie W. Burkett, CTSBO
Director of Cooperative Operations
BuyBoard / TASB
12007 Research Blvd
Austin TX 78759

Phone: 800-695-2919, ext 7152



Notice to Members submitting quote review requests: Due to the high volume of quote verification requests, you are asked to please allow 2 business days for processing.

From: Melanie Earle <melanie.earle@co.panola.tx.us>

Sent: Tuesday, September 8, 2020 9:10 AM
To: Connie Burkett < Connie. Burkett@tasb.org>

Subject: Buyboard quote

Please see attached buyboard quote for the purchase Kobelco SK55SR Mini Excavator with cab from Bane Machinery through contract #597-19. Please let me know if quote is in compliance with buyboard.

Thanks,
Melanie Earle
Panola County Road and Bridge Dept.
Road and Bridge Warehouse Coordinator
1121 East Sabine
Carthage, TX 75633
Office: (903) 693-3763
Fax: (903) 693-5368